REVISIONS

:.o.uo.‘swm DESCRIFRON ;mv:lmm
®) |

45.66
27.88
16.13
— T = S 1
3 —r——
— — — 1) . g
J A _.:-
2
e ' 1 ' - 213 o
q 2 ;
|3
w
{ -
[
'
|22 |
37.58
1 19.49 ;
- . 9.47
g
2
§ 2
3 8
28 g e
§ z 8l ¥y 1 El}D
g 27 4
Ve
5% §§ g"-‘ 3 N T | D w % =
dg B 8 - A
E o % — PARTS LIST .
o SPECFED | ppum ay M. T.]2/11/09
: = = e
A0t = 2,006 ANGULAR & 30" DR DICR TmE
BREAK SHARP EDAES 003008 ST DR
Y YR CJ-4E
[WODEL T WP | RPM_ [ ROTOR DIA] TP SPEED BATCH SIZE S DR 10 I8 DIMENSIONAL
Cu-4 0.75 10000 1.8 76 FT/SEC 5 GALLONS :ﬂmmmm
AL D awnes S/ ':;_m ST [ GooE 1B o
NeXT pssouay D 05980 D9040
> TR [sheer 1 DF 1




1 |33 B90216L |STAND—COLLAR NOT SHOWN
1 132 B90532A [NAME PLATE
1 31 @ REF. D9198] VARIABLE SPEED CONTROL BOX NOT SHOWN
1 130 B90434M [HI-PERF. ROTOR OPTIONAL
1 129 B90183M ITHUMB SCREW NOT SHOWN
1 128 D90122A |STAND NOT SHOWN
1 127 B90123L SUPPORT—SHAFT NOT SHOWN
2 | 26 B9192F SCREW CLAMP ASSY (TORQUE KNOB) NOT SHOWN
1 125 B90125A BRACKET-SUPPORT MOTOR NOT SHOWN
1124 B90124L ARM—-SUPPORT NOT SHOWN
1 123 F)IN31CAHM TACORN NUT 5/16—18UNC
1122 F)IW31LM LOCK WASHER 5/16"
1 21 B90128M [WASHER ROTOR
1 120 C90213M [SLEEVE
1 119 B90168M |ROTOR
1 18 BO0205M {STATOR UPPER ASSEMBLY
1 17 B900S6M |BEARING—SLEEVE
1 16 BO90097JA |RULON BEARING
1 115 E)[N25CAHM |ACORN NUT 1/4—20UNC
1 114 B90288M |PLATE—BAFFLE
1 113 EIN25CHIM  [UAM NUT 1/4—20UNC
1 12 B90201M [|OUTPUT—-SHAFT
3 |11 B90208M |SUPPORT ROD
4 110 (F)|SI9F025SSL|SET SCREWS #10-32UNF X 1/4 LG.
1 9 BS0209M |STRAIGHT COUPLING 3/4 DIA. X 1 7/8 LG.
4 8 ®IN19FAHM |ACORN NUTS #10-—32UNF
4 { 7 S19F250SDL|FULL THREADED STUD #10-32UNF X 2 1/2 LG.
31 6 OIN38FHHL [MACHINED NUTS 3/8—24UNF
1 5 B9018F SCREW & CLAMP ASSEMBLY
1 4 B90121L  |BUSHING-BAFFLE ROD SCREW
1 3 B902111 HOUSING-MOTOR SUPPORT
1 2 B90120—-2M ROD—BAFFLE
1 1 B90547—* 13/4 H.P. ELEC. MOTOR

97V REGD PER DASH NO. ILE.M I%CE]EAET IDEI\TTAIT-‘TYISE ND. D%DP?J%%%??;LTJ%N MATERIAL SPECIFICATION

PARTS LIST

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED { prawn BY D.IABBACHING] 2/16/94
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES /18/ ARDE , IN C .
TOLERANCES CHECKER

X = £030, XX = 010 NORWOOD, N.J.

XXX = £005 ANGULAR  30° DES. ENGR ——
BREAK SHARP EDGES .003-015 F——
ALL SMALL FILLETS .020-040R
THREADS PER FED. HNDEK H-28 AND [0 Cd4 LAB MIXER

SUPPLEMENTS :
DIMENSIONING PER ANSI YI45M-1982 | yatl enom S O L| D C OuU P LING
WELD SYMBOLS PER AWS A24 )
SURFACE ROUGHNESS SYMBOLS PER MEG

ANSI- §
ALL FINISHED SURFACES 185/ PR — SIZE) CAGE CODE S 09040
NEXT ASSEMBLY S D (025980

SCALE 1/1 JUNIT WT [SHEET 1 OF 1




@ O
AN 3 T ./N\\\\

Sl




